Clty Of Sal | nas 200 Lincolnév;dasalina& CA

www.cityofsalinas.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID#21-367 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 7/30/2021 In control: City Council

On agenda: 8/24/2021 Final action:

Title: Alvin Drive and Linwood Drive Safe Routs to School Project, CIP 9219
Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:
Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. Resolution, 3. Location Map CCO No. 5, 4. Contract Change Order No. 5

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/14/2021 1 City Council
8/24/2021 1 City Council

Alvin Drive and Linwood Drive Safe Routs to School Project, CIP 9219

Approve a Resolution authorizing the Public Works Director to approve Contract Change Order No. 5 (CCO 5)
to Norcal Contractor, in the amount of $125,042.51.

City of Salinas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

