
City of Salinas

Legislation Text

200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas,
CA 93901

www.cityofsalinas.org

Alvin Drive and Linwood Drive Safe Routs to School Project, CIP 9219

Approve a Resolution authorizing the Public Works Director to approve Contract Change Order No. 5 (CCO 5)
to Norcal Contractor, in the amount of $125,042.51.

File #: ID#21-367, Version: 1

City of Salinas Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

